
model pos_no part_no part_desc qty recommendation

WG850 1 60051891 Small Cover 2

WG850 2 60051892 Screw ST4X60 2

WG850 3 60051893 Small Cover Ring 2

WG850 4 60051894 Spring 2

WG850 5 60051895 Left Adjustment Knob 1

WG850 6 60051896 Rear Axle 2

WG850 7 60051897 Wheel 2

WG850 8 60051898 Axle Sleeve 2

WG850 9 60051899 Housing 1

WG850 10 60051900 Spongia2 2

WG850 11 60051901 Screw M6X30 2

WG850 12 60051902 Bearing Cover 1

WG850 13 60051903 Locknut M5 4

WG850 14 60051904 Bearing Block 1

WG850 15 60051905 Steel Bar 1

WG850 16 60051906 Rubber Shield 1

WG850 17 60051907 Axle 2

WG850 18 60051908 Spring 1

WG850 19 60051909 Rear Wheel 2

WG850 20 60051910 Rear Cover 1

WG850 21 60051911 Screw M4X10 3

WG850 22 60051912 Nut 2

WG850 23 60051913 Tension Spring 1

WG850 24 60051914 Locknut M4 4

WG850 25 60051915 Screw M6X12 2

WG850 26 60051916 Shim 2

WG850 27 60051917 Bearing6001 2

WG850 28 60051918 Shaft End Lining 1

WG850 29 60051919 End Plate 1

WG850 30 60051920 Rake Spring 24

WG850 31 60051921 Harrow Wheel 12

WG850 32 60051922 Rake Cutter Shaft 1

WG850 33 60051923 Elastic Cylindrical Pin 1

WG850 34 60051924 Belt Wheel Box 1

WG850 35 60051925 Spongia 1

WG850 36 60051926 Bearing 6900 1

WG850 37 60051927 Bearing608 1

WG850 38 60051928 Large Pulley 1

WG850 39 60051929 Bearing 6005 1

WG850 40 60051930 Pulley Box Seat 1

WG850 41 60051931 Synchronous Pulley 1

WG850 42 60051932 Bearing 698 1

WG850 43 60051933 Pulley Box Seat 1

WG850 44 60051934 Bearing 6000 1

WG850 45 60051935 Stator 1

WG850 46 60051936 Rotor 1



WG850 47 60051937 Bearing 629 1

WG850 48 60051938 Upper Cover 1

WG850 49 60051939 Brush Holder 2

WG850 50 60051940 Carbon Brush(pair) 1

WG850 51 60051941 Fan 1

WG850 52 60051942 Left Inferior Tube 1

WG850 53 60051943 Lower Handle 1

WG850 54 60051944 Cover For Motor 1

WG850 55 60051945 Right Adjustment Knob 1

WG850 56 60051946 Left Lower Switch Box 1

WG850 57 60051947 Switchgear Cabinet 3 1

WG850 58 60051948 Spring 1

WG850 59 60051949 Screw M4X10 2

WG850 60 60051950 Left Trigger Bar 1

WG850 61 60051951 Switch Trigger 1

WG850 62 60051952 Upper Handle 1

WG850 63 60051953 Cord Retainer 1 Y

WG850 64 60051954 Right Lower Switch Box 1

WG850 65 60051955 Spring 1

WG850 66 60051956 Trigger Bar 1

WG850 67 60051957 Power Door Unlockcontrol 1

WG850 68 60051958 Tension Spring 1

WG850 69 60051959 Switch 1

WG850 70 60051960 Pressing Plate 3

WG850 71 60051961 Screw ST4X16 6

WG850 72 60051962 Protecting Bush 2

WG850 73 60051963 Right Upper Switch Box 1

WG850 74 60051964 Hang For Power Cord 1 Y

WG850 75 60051965 Cord Plug 1

WG850 76 60051966 Power Line 1

WG850 77 60051967 Bolt 2 Y

WG850 78 60051968 Knob 2 Y

WG850 79 60051969 Synchronous Belt 1

WG850 80 60051970 Multi Wedge Belt 1

WG850 81 60051971 Sponge Sleeve 1

WG850 82 60051972 Grass Rack 1

WG850 83 60051973 Bag 1

WG850 84 60051974 Shaft End Bushing 2 1

WG850 85 60051975 Blade2 6

WG850 86 60051976 Blade1 5

WG850 87 60051977 Loosen Cutter Shaft 1

WG850 88 60051978 Square Head 1

WG850 89 60051979 Cutter Shaft Tube 1

WG850 101 60051980 Baffle 1

WG850 102 60051981 Grass Bag Assembly 1 Y

WG850 103 60051982 Scarifier Unit Assembly 1 Y

WG850 104 60052250 Harrow Wheel Assembly 1 Y


